
Mandi Prices Today Lakhimpur - Markets

Commodity Market Price High - Low Date Prev Price Unit

Cabbage Lakhimpur APMC  1,120.00  1,180.00 -  1,090.00 2026-01-07  1,120.00 INR/Quintal

Field Pea Lakhimpur APMC  2,800.00  2,860.00 -  2,750.00 2026-01-07  2,800.00 INR/Quintal

Banana - Banana - Ripe Lakhimpur APMC  2,060.00  2,100.00 -  2,000.00 2026-01-07  2,060.00 INR/Quintal

Brinjal - Round/Long Lakhimpur APMC  1,750.00  1,810.00 -  1,720.00 2026-01-07  1,750.00 INR/Quintal

Lentil(Masur)(Whole) - Masoor Gola Lakhimpur APMC  6,850.00  6,900.00 -  6,800.00 2026-01-07  6,850.00 INR/Quintal

Potato - Local Lakhimpur APMC  750.00  765.00 -  700.00 2026-01-07  750.00 INR/Quintal

Raddish Lakhimpur APMC  640.00  700.00 -  600.00 2026-01-07  640.00 INR/Quintal

Bottle gourd - Bottle Gourd Lakhimpur APMC  1,800.00  1,860.00 -  1,730.00 2026-01-07  1,800.00 INR/Quintal

Capsicum Lakhimpur APMC  3,850.00  3,960.00 -  3,800.00 2026-01-07  3,850.00 INR/Quintal

Green Chilli - Green Chilly Lakhimpur APMC  2,850.00  2,910.00 -  2,800.00 2026-01-07  2,850.00 INR/Quintal

Pumpkin Lakhimpur APMC  1,750.00  1,800.00 -  1,700.00 2026-01-07  1,750.00 INR/Quintal

Bitter gourd - Bitter Gourd Lakhimpur APMC  2,550.00  2,600.00 -  2,500.00 2026-01-07  2,550.00 INR/Quintal

Cauliflower Lakhimpur APMC  1,160.00  1,200.00 -  1,100.00 2026-01-07  1,160.00 INR/Quintal

Carrot Lakhimpur APMC  1,200.00  1,240.00 -  1,160.00 2026-01-07  1,200.00 INR/Quintal

Tomato Lakhimpur APMC  2,740.00  2,820.00 -  2,700.00 2026-01-07  2,740.00 INR/Quintal

Maize - Yellow Lakhimpur APMC  2,265.00  2,300.00 -  2,190.00 2026-01-06  2,265.00 INR/Quintal

Sugar - Chini Lakhimpur APMC  4,170.00  4,200.00 -  4,130.00 2026-01-06  4,170.00 INR/Quintal

Onion - Red Lakhimpur APMC  1,300.00  1,350.00 -  1,250.00 2026-01-06  1,300.00 INR/Quintal

Gur(Jaggery) - Pathari Lakhimpur APMC  3,750.00  3,800.00 -  3,700.00 2026-01-06  3,750.00 INR/Quintal

Paddy(Common) - Common Lakhimpur APMC  1,980.00  2,300.00 -  1,880.00 2026-01-06  1,980.00 INR/Quintal

Mustard Oil Lakhimpur APMC  15,850.00  15,920.00 -  15,760.00 2026-01-06  15,850.00 INR/Quintal

Rice - III Lakhimpur APMC  3,175.00  3,200.00 -  3,140.00 2026-01-06  3,175.00 INR/Quintal

Wheat - Dara Lakhimpur APMC  2,550.00  2,600.00 -  2,500.00 2026-01-06  2,550.00 INR/Quintal

Mustard - Sarson(Black) Lakhimpur APMC  6,850.00  6,920.00 -  6,800.00 2026-01-06  6,850.00 INR/Quintal
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Wheat - Dara Paliakala APMC  2,450.00  2,450.00 -  2,450.00 2025-12-20  2,450.00 INR/Quintal

Paddy(Common) - Common Paliakala APMC  1,850.00  1,850.00 -  1,850.00 2025-12-20  1,850.00 INR/Quintal

Mustard - Yellow (Black) Paliakala APMC  5,000.00  5,000.00 -  5,000.00 2025-12-20  5,000.00 INR/Quintal

Potato - Desi Lakhimpur APMC  900.00  1,000.00 -  860.00 2025-12-20  900.00 INR/Quintal

Onion Lakhimpur APMC  1,130.00  1,200.00 -  1,090.00 2025-12-10  1,130.00 INR/Quintal

Banana - Banana - Ripe Golagokarnath  2,150.00  2,200.00 -  2,100.00 2025-11-03  2,150.00 INR/Quintal

Bottle gourd - Bottle Gourd Golagokarnath  1,540.00  1,600.00 -  1,500.00 2025-11-03  1,540.00 INR/Quintal

Gur(Jaggery) - Yellow Golagokarnath  3,950.00  4,000.00 -  3,900.00 2025-11-03  3,950.00 INR/Quintal

Maize - Yellow Golagokarnath  1,950.00  2,000.00 -  1,900.00 2025-11-03  1,950.00 INR/Quintal

Onion - Red Golagokarnath  1,350.00  1,400.00 -  1,300.00 2025-11-03  1,350.00 INR/Quintal

Pumpkin Golagokarnath  1,580.00  1,600.00 -  1,500.00 2025-11-03  1,580.00 INR/Quintal

Rice - Common Golagokarnath  3,160.00  3,200.00 -  3,100.00 2025-11-03  3,160.00 INR/Quintal

Tomato - Hybrid Golagokarnath  1,850.00  1,900.00 -  1,800.00 2025-11-03  1,850.00 INR/Quintal

Gur(Jaggery) - Pathari Lakhimpur  3,990.00  4,050.00 -  3,810.00 2025-11-03  3,990.00 INR/Quintal

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masoor Gola Lakhimpur  6,240.00  6,350.00 -  6,130.00 2025-11-03  6,240.00 INR/Quintal

Mousambi(Sweet Lime) - Mousambi Lakhimpur  3,250.00  3,310.00 -  3,160.00 2025-11-03  3,250.00 INR/Quintal

Potato - Local Lakhimpur  1,170.00  1,260.00 -  1,100.00 2025-11-03  1,170.00 INR/Quintal

Tomato - Deshi Lakhimpur  2,050.00  2,120.00 -  2,000.00 2025-11-03  2,050.00 INR/Quintal

Mustard - Sarson(Black) Golagokarnath  6,400.00  6,460.00 -  6,350.00 2025-11-01  6,400.00 INR/Quintal

Bottle gourd - Bottle Gourd Lakhimpur  1,440.00  1,500.00 -  1,380.00 2025-11-01  1,440.00 INR/Quintal

Garlic - Desi Lakhimpur  5,760.00  5,830.00 -  5,610.00 2025-11-01  5,760.00 INR/Quintal

Green Chilli - Green Chilly Lakhimpur  3,640.00  3,700.00 -  3,500.00 2025-11-01  3,640.00 INR/Quintal

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Common Golagokarnath  1,800.00  1,850.00 -  1,750.00 2025-11-01  1,800.00 INR/Quintal

Pomegranate - Pomogranate Golagokarnath  6,620.00  6,660.00 -  6,550.00 2025-11-01  6,620.00 INR/Quintal

Ginger(Green) - Green Ginger Lakhimpur  3,920.00  4,050.00 -  3,810.00 2025-11-01  3,920.00 INR/Quintal

Onion - Red Lakhimpur  1,340.00  1,380.00 -  1,300.00 2025-11-01  1,340.00 INR/Quintal
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